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UCR Code Description

13B

240

26A

26A
26A
26A
26A

290

290

35A

35A

35B

SIMPLE ASSAULT
SIMPLE ASSAULT
ASSAULT ON FEMALE

BREAKING/ENTERING-FELONY

BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
BEL / THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR
LARCENY-FELONY

LARCENY-MISDEMEANOR

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT- OTHER

FRAUDULENT USE OF ID - USE ANOTHERS ID
OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE PRETENSES
FINANCIAL CARD FRAUD

FAIL TO WORK AFTER PAID

INJURY TO PERSONAL PROPERTY

PWISD OF MARIJUANA

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESS MARIJ PARAPHERNALIA

Date of Report

7/29/17
7/29/17
7/30/17

7/2/17

7/7/17
7/7/17
7/13/17

7/2/17
7/8/17
7/20/17
7/21/17

7/27/17

7/5/17
7/7/17
7/13/17
7/19/17

7/7/17

7/28/17

7/20/17
7/28/17

201706886

201706903

201706930
Total:

201706026
Total:

201706172
201706188
201706366

Total:

201706042
201706204
201706582
201706607

Total:

201706841
Total:

201706128
201706184
201706366
201706543

Total:

201706188
Total:

201706848
Total:

201706584
201706848
Total:

Unfounded
3
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- [ ]
Business Objects”

Weddington

7/2017

™ incident 10
90Z
90Z HARASSING PHONE CALL 7/28/17 201706869
Total: 1
999
999 ANIMAL CALL 7/4/17 201706076
999 OVERDOSE 7/4/17 201706078
999 FAIL TO STOP FOR BLUE LIGHTS & SIREN 7/4/17 201706093
999 SPEEDING 7/4/17 201706093
999 RECKLESS DRIVING TO ENDANGER 7/4/17 201706093
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 7/8/17 201706202
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 7/8/17 201706206
999 INVESTIGATION 7/10/17 201706249
999 INVESTIGATION 7/10/17 201706255
999 ANIMAL CALL 7/11/17 201706298
999 DEATH INVESTIGATION 7/20/17 201706563
999 RECKLESS DRIVING TO ENDANGER 7/20/17 201706584
999 SPEEDING 7/20/17 201706584
999 OVERDOSE 7/22/17 201706636
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 7/22/17 201706653
999 DEATH INVESTIGATION 7/23/17 201706682
999 ANIMAL CALL 7/27/17 201706805
999 ACCIDENT NO VISIBLE INJURY 7/27/17 201706821
999 ACCIDENT POSSIBLE INJURY 7/27/17 201706826
999 INVESTIGATION 7/27/17 201706835
999 SPEEDING 7/28/17 201706848
999 RECKLESS DRIVING TO ENDANGER 7/28/17 201706848
Total: 22
9999
9999 MENTAL HEALTH INVESTIGATION 7/12/17 201706324
Total: 1

Monthly Crime Total 44
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